ROI: 01 427 3700       Email: info@dmi.ie        www.dmi.ie           |           NI: 028 9260 1000       Email: info@dmi.co.uk       www.dmi.co.uk ROI: 01 427 3700       Email: info@dmi.ie        www.dmi.ie           |           NI: 028 9260 1000       Email: info@dmi.co.uk       www.dmi.co.uk
Q2 Special Offers
April - June 2026
Protect+ Self-Seal
Sterilisation Pouches
Easy to open pouches with triple seal end for
extra protection
	x All individual Protect+ Self-Seal Sterilisation

Working Time: 2.00 min
Time in the mouth: 2.30 min
Set Type Code Regular Set Code Fast Set
Light Body PERF-0101360 PERF-0101362
Medium Body PERF-0101370 PERF-0101372
Monophase Body PERF-0101380 PERF-0101382
Fast Set
Working Time: 1 min
Time in the mouth: 2 min
Uses Code
Upper Small PERF-0113034
Lower Small PERF-0113035
Partial UR/LL PERF-0113036
Partial UL/LR PERF-0113037
Lower Anterior PERF-0113038
Uses Code
Upper Large PERF-0113030
Lower Large PERF-0113031
Upper Medium PERF-0113032
Lower Medium PERF-0113033
Pack 25Plastic Impression
Trays with Handles
Perforated Impression Trays
with moulded plastic handles
ImpressPLUS Clear
Transparent VPS A-Silicone material
	x Ideal for creating transparent matrices for
highly aesthetic restorations
	x Can be used alongside injectable composites to create highly
aesthetic restorations such as indirect veneers
	x 2 x 50ml cartridges & 6 tips
Set Type Working Time Time in mouth Code
Fast 1 min 2 min PERF-0100348
ROI: 01 427 3700       Email: info@dmi.ie        www.dmi.ie           |           NI: 028 9260 1000       Email: info@dmi.co.uk       www.dmi.co.uk ROI: 01 427 3700       Email: info@dmi.ie        www.dmi.ie           |           NI: 028 9260 1000       Email: info@dmi.co.uk       www.dmi.co.uk
Exceptional Quality and Value Materials
Protect+ Instrument
Cleaning Sachets
	x Individual pre-dosed, soluble cleaning sachets, specially
formulated with surface-active cleaner
	x Removes dirt, dried blood and other organic matter
	x Pre-dosed, plastic-free, fully soluble sachets
	x 1 x 17.5g sachet makes up to 3L of solution
	x Unperfumed and suitable for use in Ultrasonic units
Product Code
Box of 50 x 17.5g Sachets PERF-0020541
Product Code
2 x 2g Syringe & 5 Tips PERF-0101215
SealEDPLUS
Pit & Fissure Sealant
	x A light cure radiopaque fluoride releasing sealant
designed to protect the fissures.
	x An opaque low viscosity and flowable material
	x The fluoride releases during polymerisation and for
several days after application providing maximum
protection against caries
	x Fluoride release of 2.52ppm after 24 hours
BridgeIT
Temporary Crown & Bridge Material
	x A self-curing material offering excellent aesthetic result combined
with optimal mechanical properties making it ideal for provisional
restorations
	x The formulation ensures low heat generation during the intra oral
setting protecting against damaging the pulp
	x High flexural strength allows for easy placement and the
compressive strength provides exceptional strength and
resistance of the final restoration against masticatory forces
Shade Code
A2 PERF-0101610
A3 PERF-0101611
1:1 Ratio Cartridge
System 75g and
6 Mixing Tips
Mixing ratio 	 1:1